1. HLEEH A




1. HLEEHAF

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 R NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
1 458.10-10B MLZE 1
2 |L08-P7373 18 5 GD60F 4
3 [07-0631616-1 BASEEG. 3X1.6X 1.6 16
4 101-506001424-1 7N A B A SRR AT MG X 14 16
5 VA5 F B 1R 2 A 1

5-1 FAL {4 )5V 110068 4
5-2 JEE JAE 100M4F 1
5-3 78 75 2EBSLMO2 2
5-4 & 3L BPC802 1
5-5 £3LB702 1
5-6 }#3kB701 1
5-7 P A2 3 R PSL40 1A 5
5-8 EHSLBPC601 1
5-9 EHKBPC401 1
5-10 H 75 #3BSL02 2
5-11 E4E3LPYW6-4 1
5-12 WA RPSA4 2
6 N R 2ELA 1
6-1 AV £ %< 1 1 I’ SDR10006 1 1
6-2 E423LBPC401 2
7 WA ot e A% 4 A 1
7-1 W L Y 22 AFR20001 1
7-2 & BPC802 2
8 2R 1
9 A2 KOBUA] AR FL A AR AS 01 1
10 [458.10-15 LA AT iR (450K 1
11 |458.10-16 ML A 2R (3706 1
12 |458.10-17 2R A 2o iR (430K 1
13 |458.10-21B EL SRS 1
14 |05-043080900-3 S 4.3X0.8X9 28
15 [01-504001024-3 7N A B A SRR ETMA X 10 28
16 [07-0421111-6 A 2X 11X 1.1 2
17 |18-404000623-3 A T AR S IRETMA X 6 7
18 |18-404002823-3 MG T AR SRS M4 X 28 4
19 |18-404001223-3 MG T AR ST X 12 2
20 [18-405000823-3 PG T AR IRETM X 8 4
21 |03-604000320-1 N IR EEMA X 3. 2 2
22 [05-043100700-1 S 4. 3XTX 1.0 4
23 |01-404000523-1 NS ABET M4 X5 4
24 |01-404000623-1 TN IBET MA X6 1
25 |01-405000823-1 T AN SRIRET M5 X8 12
26 [103.11-64 29203 12

B2 W




27 |458.09-10B Jr Rl 1
28 |458.09-11B [IESLS 1
29 |458.09-12B iR 2 1
30 [458.09-14B iR 1
31 [458.09-15B PR A L 1
32 |458.09-16B Ja B 1
33 |458.09-23B [IESEQ! 1
34 |458.09-24B TR 2 1
35 |458.09-26B P 3 1
36 [458.09-25B PN R 2 1
37 |01-506001624-3 P 7S A IR SK IR ETME X 16 1
38 [05-053101000-3 SEHOT 5.3X1.0X10 29
39 |01-505001024-3 PN A A SKRETMB X 10 29
40 [458.07-12 M ERAERES 1
41 |160. 16-24 T T 1
42 |160. 16-25 Mz 1
43 101-604000821-1 TERE AT Sk IR BRETMA X 8 4

3 W




2. KR Bed

b m as e

b
N
=i



2. KR pedi

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 i NAME OF PARTS HEQTY.
1 |458.09-01 50405 Jé 1
2 |458.09-50 HETE 7 i 2 8
3 (IR ] & 13X ¢ 30X5 4
4 105-082403000-1 [F# 4] 8.2X4.0X30 4
5 |01-508003024-1 7N A B A SKRAT M8 X 30 4
6  |01-508008024-1 P 7N A B A SLRETMB X 80 4
7 |01-504001424-1 7N A B A SRR ATMA X 14 6
8  |01-506002024-1 P 7S F I SK B ETM6 X 20 4
9  |01-506004024-1 PN A A SKRETM6 X 40 8
10 [01-505001424-1 PN A B A SKRAT MG X 14 12
11 [01-505001624-1 7N A B A SK R ETMS X 16 28
12 [01-503000824-1 PN A AT SKRATM3 X 6 1
13 [01-504001624-1 7S A B A SKRATMA X 16
14 [01-505002024-1 7N A B A SRR AT MG X 20 4
15 [01-505000824-1 7N A B A SK R AT MG X 8 16
16 [01-510002524-1 7S A IR SRR ETMLO X 25 5
17 |458.09-53 I A B 7% i qe 2 4
18 |458.09-19 T AR 1
19 [05-043100700-1 S PE4. 3XTX1. 0 2
20 [05-064161200-1 SEHPE6. 4X 12X 1.6 4
21 [05-053101000-1 SEHAEE 5. 3X 10X 1.0 8
22 |103.08-36 THIAR 4 1
23 |458.09-48 Ya] L= 1
24 |458.09-41 Y] B L 22 36 e 1
25 |80ASF-M0O7530-004 | fil it B AL 1
26 |458.09-40 YHLL A A e 1
27 |HTD350-5M-20 Yl [ 20 1
28 |07-0631616-1 PG, 3X 1. 6X 1.6 12
29 |07-0521313-1 HAEETE5. 2X 1. 3X 1.3 38
30 |07-0421111-1 PREETARE 4. 2X 1. 1X1. 1 4
31 [03-606001000-3 7N FEREING X 10 4
32 |01-708001425-3 TeRE 7S AL IRETM8 X 14 1
33 [03-608000400-1 7N IR RIS X 4 1
34 |01-806000614-1 W 7S A T BT M6 X 6 4
35 |01-405001023-1 T TN SLIRET M5 X110 2
36 |01-403000823-1 AN IRE] M3 X8 8
37 |01-404000823-1 AN SR IRET M4 X8 1
38 [05-053101000-3 SR 53X 1.0X 10 2
39 |01-505001024-3 PN A B A SKRETMB X 10 2
40 SHIEGR20R620H 2
41 T BLEGH20CAZ0H 4
42 THIEM6 X 0. 75P (NO. 34320001) 4

5




43 [458.09-34 MEEZ 35 1
44 FK1 25 75 B 1
45 BK 15 75 1
46 |458.09-39 Y22 T [P 1
47 |458.09-35 Vg 1
48 |458.09-37 Y 22 F R RE[E 7 B 1
49  [458.09-32 FRAZ SRR 2
50 B I3 X 10X 7 8
51  |458.09-33 FRAS. 3857 45 2
52 [458.09-36 AT A7 A S 4% 2
53 PR TT AL 2% SP12-04BNA-GX /0. 5m 1
54  |458.09-46 Y3 R AR 2
55  |458.09-38 YA 1

6 0




3. AR e




3. etk a4

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 R NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
1 [458.06-02 5040 FE R JAE 1
2 |123.08-14 BT RS 1
3 13-07230120 HYRET. 2X3X 12 1
4 [13-07270220 BT, 2X TX 22 1
5  |13-11470400 BAEE 11, 4X7X40 2
6 10-0740812-1 il FH 5 4 B 7. 4X0. 8 X 12 1
7 |458.07-04 JERR 1
8  [05-043080900-1 S 4. 30, 8X9 1
9  |123.07-02 SRS 1
10 |103.07-07 AR A e 1
11 [01-806000614-1 7S A T BT M6 X 6 4
12 |01-806750814-1 PN 7N A7 1] i 5 e R ETM6 X 0. 75X 8 2
13 [01-803000414-1 W 7S A TR AT M3 X 4 2
14 |01-806000814-1 P 7S A T AT M6 X 8 2
15 [103.02-36 RS 1
16 [14-6004-27NR 7 1244 B il 7K 6004-2ZNR 1
17 |123.11-23 BYZR 5 1
18 |125.02-02 Tl 1
19 |103.02-28 TR 1
20  |458.07-05 N RER S 1
21 [458.07-09 FIREE R 1
22 |01-404000823-1 TN SR ET M4 X8 4
23 |01-403000423-1 T —FNEKIRET M3 X4 2
24 |01-405001023-1 T —FAEANESIRET M5 X 10 1
25 |123.11-19 B RAET 1
26 [123.11-20 3)) )] # R 1
27 123. 11-17 3l J] e 1
28 [01-103000621-1 FEREDTSLAZATM3 X 6 3
29 |01-504001021-1 T8 5 S B8 4TM4 X 10 1
30 [123.11-01 [i] 52 JJ 1
31 |458.07-10 JE J] R 1
32 [123.11-02 iG] 1
33 [103.08-27 2 1
34 [103.08-29-02 HE ZE 1
35 |113.08-29-01 IR i IBET 1
36 |12-068150 O RR i 2 4 FEl6. 8 X 1. 5 1
37 [103.08-33 A o 2
38 I AL i M8 X 50 2
39 |123.07-05 T TIRET 1
40 [123.11-10 HL R S SR 2R A 1
41 [123.11-03 BYLR B R R A A 1
42 |123.11-05 AT AT 1

8 W




43 |123.11-09 B JJREAT AT 1
44 [01-504001224-1 PN A B SRR AT MA X 12 1
45 [01-506001624-1 PN A A SKRETMG X 16 3
46 [01-504000824-1 7N A B A SK R ETMA X 8 4
47 [07-0421111-1 AT 4. 2X 1. 1X 1. 1 3
48  |07-0631616-1 SR E6. 3X 1. 6X 1. 6 3
49 |05-064161200-1 A6, 4X 12X 1.6 1
50  |458.07-06 VRO A % ) 1 1
51  |458.07-07 Vi A TR 1
52 |01-104000824-1 NN ISR ERETMA X 8 12
53 [22-24007000 TR ZE 1
54 |136.03-03 [iets ] 2 44IDSH-BOTR (J) 1
55 [101.03-37-02 B0 1
56 [101.03-38-04 IRANE @ ER 5T 1
57 [458.06-03 R E 1 2] 1
58 |14-6301-27NR TRENHH & 6301-2ZNR 2
59 |103.02-29 7] 77 $6D 1
60 [10-1101015-1 MR PSR 11 X 1X 1.5 1
61 |458.07-01 B 1
62 [458.07-02 EHAR e 2
63 |01-903000621-1 —FHE/ NI IRETM3 X 6 2
64 |01-604000821-1 — AR IR ETMA X 8 3
65  [458.10-07 AR JOE 75 AR 1
66 BRHLNEFAR (1. 6) 1
67 — T NE AR IEET 2

9 W




4. X[R AT A

s it s
e kL]

r T

#
=



4. X[R BT A4

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 i NAME OF PARTS HEQTY.
1 [458.08-01 XEHAEAT 1
2 |458.08-48 REAT P41 1
3 ]01-503000824-3 7N A B A SK R AT M3 X 8 5
4 |458.08-04 M 25 AR 1
5 [01-304000824-3 IR Sk 7N A IRETMA X 8 18
6  [458.08-10-00 X 22T [ 7 2
7 |01-503000824-1 7N A B A SK IR AT M3 X 8 3
8  |07-0321010-1 A EE3. 2X 1. 0X 1.0 4
9  [05-032050700-1 S EPE3. 2 X7 X0. 5 4
10 |458.08-51 X I 2 22 R 1
11 LI 5 2% SP12-04BNA-GX /0. 5m 1
12 [01-503001224-1 PN A A SR IRATM3 X 12 13
13 [01-505001224-1 7N A B A SK R AT M5 X 12 18
14 SHQER15R739H 1
15 T BLQEH15CAZ0H 2
16 JHIEMA X 0. 7 2
17 THHUZ RIS (BRER20 241D 13
18 V485 < iIMK20-5-DA1-613A 2
19 A HLPCA-m5 4
20 |458.08-43 JEAE 5E o7 3R 5 e 2
21 [458.08-31 FERR S 7 Bk 2
22 101-103000621-1 FFREVTSKIRETM3 X 6 4
23 |01-104000824-1 7N UK IRETMA X 8 6
24 |16-1060081-5 [AIAEH D6 X8 3
25 |458. 08-05 XTI B AR 1
26 THY =42 LPE4 2
27 |01-503002224-3 7N A (B A SKRET M3 X 22 2
28 [01-504000824-1 PN A B A KR ETMA X 8 8
29 |01-504001224-1 PN A A SRR AT MA X 12 12
30 |07-0421111-1 PREETARE 4. 2X 1. 1X1. 1 8
31 [05-043100700-1 SRR 4. 3XTX 1.0 8
32 |01-503000624-1 PN A AT SKRATM3 X 6 2
33 |458.08-06 S PRALAR 1
34 |01-504001624-1 PN A B A SRR ETMA X 16 4
35 [458.08-30 X 22 KT BE 22 e B 1
36 [458.08-08 R R B T R 1
37 05-053101001-5 SRS 3X1.0X10 4
38 |07-0521313-6 AR, 2X1.3X 1.3 4
39 |01-505001224-3 PN B SRR AT MG X 12 8
40 JEBENI A1 247 EMPFZ0810-8 9
41 |458.08-14 JEHE_F AR 1
42 |458.08-41 X 22 FF W8 B 1

i
=




43 [458.08-15 JEAE T AR 1
44 |458.08-45 PR R [ e 2
45 |458. 08-42 SRR 2
46 105-062301003-5 SEE6. 2X3.0X 10 2
47 |458. 08-44 JEME 8 AL 2
48 MEFEIRAH A% & 10~ d 14-30-35 1
49 [458.08-07 T 2 AR FE 3
50 |01-504001024-1 7N A B A SKRATMA X 10 6
51  |01-505001024-1 PN A B A SKRETMB X 10 4
52 |458.08-09 Fe S = Rk 2
53 [01-305001624-3 2[5 Sk Y /N A IBEETME X 16 6
54  |458.08-50 E2H 2 AR 1
55  [458.08-21 XEHAN 22 AR 2
56 D13 X 10X 7 3
57 |01-403000823-1 R RS M3 X8 3
58 Y2525 SLPV4 1
59 |01-503001424-1 7N A B A SRR ATM3 X 14 1
60 |72-M-5HL-4 &EEk 2
61 [458.08-49 FEZH 47 S5 AR 1
62 [01-505001624-3 PN A B A SKRATMS X 16 3
63 |01-505001024-3 P 7S A IR SRR ETME X 10 3
64  |458.08-25 oy L e 1
65 |01-403000423-4 + A AL SR ETM3 X 4 3
66  |458.08-26 - S AR AR 1
67  |60LSF-M04030-023  |400Wfal A FEAL 1
68  |05-053101000-1 P E5. 3X 10X 1. 0 4
69 |07-0521313-1 BASEEPES. 2X 1. 3X 1.3 4
70 |01-505001824-1 7N FH B A SKRET M5 X 18 4
71 |458.08-29 e T [ 5 4 1
72 |01-405001023-1 AR K IRET M5 X 10 3
73 03-605000400-1 7N FHIZRIMG X 4 3

#
=




5. LEhIEFhERHF

#
=



5. EahizghEAt
PE? ;3'0‘ %ART No% 4 R NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
1 |125.02-01 -4l 1
2 |14-6004-27 %74 6004-ZN 1
3 14-6004-27NR 7 152074 P8 il 7 6004-27ZNR 1
4 |103.02-01-06 BT AT HAR 1
5 |01-806000614-1 P 7S A T BT M6 X 6 9
6  |103.02-01-04 BT HIRR E AL IRET 1
7 [103.02-13 AT ER 1
8  [103.02-12 ETFF 1
9  |458.06-07 AN HE 1
10 [101.03-07 AT N ELH 1
11 |02-508440521-1 FFAE R FE S BRETSML / 87X 44X 4.5 1
12 [101.03-10 BEFT L) 1 22 ] 1
13 [ HLEF] DBX 1 9% FFG 1
14 |01-805000614-1 P 7S F 110 5 R R AT M5 X 6 1
15 |458.06-06 P AT 1
16 [02-509400721-1 T [ S ABETSMO / 647 X 40X 7 1
17 [103.02-04-14 EEFF AT 1
18 [458.06-08 PRER 4Lt 1
18-1 |[103.02-04-13 PEAATIRET 1
18-2 |14-608-27 hK8X22X7 2
18-3 |103. 02-04-07 EFFFEEFT 1
18-4 [103. 02-04-06 PR EAT 1
18-5 |04-609400280-4 INFAIZRESM3 /327 X 40X 2. 8 1
18-6 |14-624-27 Hh 7K 1
18-7 [103.02-04-19 B RAET 1
18-8 [104. 02-04-09—4 PR AR 1
18-9 |[103. 02-04-08 PR AT 1
18-10 |[103.02-04-18 JUR RS 1
18-11 |[103.02-04-17 RIRIESS 1
18-12 |[103.02-04-15 %P 1
18-13 |01-804000414-1 7S HA 0 B T R AT M4 X 4 2
19 |103.02-11 BEFF Sk B 1
20 |05-080031413-1 S8 X 0. 3X 14 1
21 [113.02-06 SR IRBNE 1
22 |01-806000814-1 P 7S F R TG IR T 3 R TM6 X 8 2
23 |14-6204-27 TRVAER Sl A& 1
24 |14-F6204-27 ERPULHIES 1
25 |458.06-54 e E 1
26 |18-405004023-1 =G AR S IRETMS X 40 3
27 [103. 02-20-02 EEZiEA 1
28 [103.02-33 [ 2 1
29 |103.02-20-03 % 1

#
=
=




30 |113.02-02 K 1
31 |01-806001014-1 IS AR TE IR U i MR T M6 X 10 2
32 |123.02-06 PR 1
33 [103.02-45 WA A P 1
34 |113.02-48 RS (2) 1
35 |M0-41-550 AR HLHLPT2102550 1
36 |05-053101000-1 SEEPE5. 3X 10X 1. 0 4
37 |07-0521313-1 AR5, 2X 1. 3X 1. 3 4
38 [01-505002024-1 P 7N A B A SKRATMB X 20 4

#
=




6. M. AR EAF

#
=



6. PR LA K I

PE? ;3'0‘ %ART No% 4 R NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
1 60 A IR 5 1 L L60BYG-86 1
2 |01-505001824-1 PN A A SR RATMB X 18 5
3 |07-0521313-1 S AR5, 2X 1. 3X 1. 3 5
4 |458.06-30 Fp O R 1
5 [01-805000614-1 PN 7S F 1M 5 R R AT M5 X 6 1
6  |01-805000814-1 P 7N HA 1M 5 TE R AT M5 X 8 2
7 [05-080031413-1 SEEA8X 0. 3X 14 2
8  |458.06-32 rp S AT 1
9  |458.06-33 Hp e AT A 1
10 [458.06-34 b T IEAT 1
11 |458.06-31 O AT FE AR 1
12 |01-804000414-1 P 7N A 1M 0 55 T RAT M4 X 4 2
13 [103.03-02 AR RS 1
14 |104.03-01 JEFF 1
15 |421.03-03 (2.2) BEER (2.2) 1
16 |05-043080900-1 S PE4. 3X9X0. 8 1
17 02-509401021-1 FFAE 5 A L MZATSMO / 647 X 40X 10 1
18 |01-435000623-1 T AR SKIRETMI. 5X 6 1
19 [103.09-14-03 T B 2 ) 1
20 [125.06-01 P2 B Tk 2k 1
21 [01-805000514-1 PN 7S F 1M 5 R R AT M5 X 5 4
22 |01-804000614-1 P 7N A 1] 5 8 R ET M4 X6 1
23 |113.12-00 EE L Ay 1
24 |108.10-18 23 ms) 1
25 |113.09-03 S LR AR 1
26 [421.12-11 S HIR 1
27 |421.12-12 BT 4 2 45 1
28 |421.12-33 Hug i ¢4 1
29 01-404001223-1 NS ABET MA X 12 1
30 |[01-806001014-1 P 7S FA R TE IR U i MR AT M6 X 10 1
31 [19-405000823-2 A T TR L IRETME X 8 1
32 |103.09-10 BlLrE 2k 5 [n) 1
33 |130.01-31 WL Je 2o 4 4L 1
34 |01-405000623-1 T — AN S IRET M5 X6 1
35 |110.01-07 [ 2 26 R 1
36 [103.09-04 FEHT 1

#
=




7. REHAM BALTEI T




7. REHM R TEIFA

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 i NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
1 458. 06-01 5040813k 1
2 01-405001023-1 RN SLIEET M5 X 10 3
3 22-15505017 IR 2E15. 5X5X 17 2
4 |125.01-03 D 1
5  [HO-001 TR W A T 45 £ 1
6  |01-504003024-1 P 7S A B SRR AT M4 X 30 3
7 |458.06-04 AR B 1 S A 1
8  101-505001224-1 P 7S A R SRR ETME X 12 1
9  [01-405001023-1 NS IBET M5 X 10 9
10 |458. 06-52 JEHE S Bh5E 14T 1
11 |458.06-55 gt BEE4E) 1
12 |05-053101000-1 SEHTE.3X1.0X 10 4
13 |22-13505016 IR 2E13. 5X5X 16 1
14 [22-05507509 P4 FE5. 5XTX9 1
15 |22-08506511 M 2E8. 5X6.5X 11 1
16 [22-08003010 IR 28 X 3 X 10 4
17 |01-805000614-1 N 7S F 1T 55 e R TM5 X 6 2
18 |01-405000623-1 RN SLIRET M5 X6 1
19 [103.09-12 PhLRAT P 2 1
20 |458. 06-40 TOU 4 I AR S 48 1
21 [05-052151400-1 SEHAPE5. 2X 14X 1.5 2
22 01-405002023-1 RN SLIEET M5 X 20 2
23 [103.18-04 28202 1
24 |01-404000823-1 RN SIBRET MA X8 2
25 [01-104000824-1 7S A DT IRETMA X 8 3
26 [458.06-42 THIAR S 3 56 AR 1
27 U] $10X & 16X5 3
28  |01-405000823-1 RN SIBET M5 X8 2
29  [458.06-41 Jugs 1
30 5040 AR AL 7~ hE 5~ 1
31 [02-312320722-3 R R S ETSM3/167 X 32 X 7 3
32 [102.09-32A Gk AR AT 1
33 |CB06-02-00-A00 Ji5 T BURAR 1
34 [02-409400523-1 - A LB ETSMO / 647 X 40X 5 2
35  [102.09-34 G V)2 ) 1
36 |102-09-36 S Lk AR 1
37 [125.01-02 FALEE 1
38 |01-505001624-1 P 7S A A SK IR ATMB X 16 4
39 [113.13-01 FheA 1
40 ZRE RS 1
41 |17-3200500-5 HET 2
42 |07-1423636-4 [ 48E ] 4.2X3.6X3.6 4
43 101-512003524-1 P 7S A A SRR ETML2 X 35 4




8. % Bl s AR AF




8. % B I AR AF

7S S 5 % R NAME OF PARTS HEQTY.
PEF. NO. PART NO.
1 [ W% <51 PBJ16-20-10S 1
2 |72-M-5HL-4 AP 2
3 [01-805000614-1 P 7N M i 5 78 R ETMB X 6 6
4 |458.06-21 EHEEES 2
5  [458.06-15 1 By e A S e 1
6 |458.06-13 5 B I ] 5 1
7 |458.06-14 4 B BT 1
8  |458.06-25 Sk 1
9  |458.06-17 BRI E 1
10 [05-080201013-5 [P A] 8X2X10 2
11 |01-804000414-1 PN 7S F M0 5 T R T M4 X 4 2
12 |01-805000814-1 P 7N A 1M 5 T RAT M5 X 8 1
13 [458.06-10 B R 2 e 1
14 458.06-16 R 1
15 |458.06-11 R R By 1
16 |01-404000623-1 NS IBET MA X6 2
17 [458.06-12 i 1
18  [01-404001023-1 AN R IRE] MAX 10 2

i
=




9. ERAEMHF

=

&



9. ERAEMHF

5

K 7

PEF. NO. PART NO. 4 i NAME OF PARTS HEQTY.
1 |458.10-01 5040 5 1
2 |458.10-05 PhJEAR 1
3 |01-104001021-1 —FREDTRIBEETMA X 10 6
4 [458.09-45 0 BB R 3
5 |01-506001624-3 7N A B A SKRATM6 X 16 14
6 R R ) 2 1
7 |458.09-54 B HERE 8
8  |03-608000700-3 1L IR BRIME X 8 8
9  ]103.11-64 2 J2U3 3
10 |01-405000823-1 AN S AR ET ME X8 3
11 |458.10-06 T O[] 7 B 1
12 [ —Ar855atcs ] 135%85%56 1
(3 It i 72 e e O 3 2 T ] |

7B2BA5C+ZB2BZ101C
14 | QIITEEES AP SN | !
ZB2BA3C+ZB2BZ101C
[ it i 72 215 o / 40 e Sk 1 7B2-
15 BS5AC+ ot iy 42 422 6 Jo i i 0 1 ZB2- 1
BZ101C
16 LVGIGRESIPS 1
17 |01-505001024-3 7N A B A SRR ETMS X 10 2
18 [01-504001024-3 7N FH B A SRR ATMA X 10 2
19 [01-105002524-3 P 7S TR IRETMS X 25 2
20 [01-505002024-3 PI 7S F RE G A SR ETMB X 20 2
21 |458.10-02 G IRCH PR 1
22 03-605000450-3 INHIERIMG X 4. 5 2
23 LRET 2
24 e 2
25 2 2
26 2ttt 2

#
=




10. R INRE R

=

&



10. R INRE

PE? ;3'0‘ %ART No% 4 R NAME OF PARTS O EQTY.
| (i%ﬁzﬁ‘m/HSFHGD14657515AL101 — 3
2R/ 4456/ 24V /60 Kt
2 |01-505001224-3 PN A B A SR RATMB X 12 2
3 |458.06-49 AR o RS 1
4 [PB16-20U KT 1
5 72-M-5HL-4 &EE -k 4
6  |71-TN16X20S Xt 1
7 [458.06-48-04 JE RV SCRT 22 25 A 1
8  [01-504000824-1 PN A B A KR ETMA X 8 2
9  [03-604000220-1 INHIERIMA X 2. 2 2
10 |458.06-45-01 ALk 1
11 |01-805000614-1 PN 7S F 110 5 R R AT M5 X 6 9
12 |03-606000350-1 INHIERIMG X 3. 5 1
13 |458. 06-45-02 MLk ©6 1
14 |458.06-45-03 PHFLE B 1
15 |458.06-45-05 ML T]D6 1
16 |458.06-45-04 PRFL R TR 1
17 |05-043080900-3 SEEF 4.3X0.8X9 2
18 |07-0421111-6 PEER 2X 11X 1.1 2
19 [01-504000824-1 PN A B SRR ATMA X 8 2
20  |458.10-03 JEAR B I g 5 AR 1
21 |458.06-48-01 )14k 1
22 |01-403000623-1 NSRS M3 X6 2
23 [05-032050700-1 SEHAEE 3. 2XT7X0. 5 2
924 keki-0501¥]45 5 7J 1
25  |458.06-47-04 D) ] 1
26 |458.06-48-02 RNZIPA)ER 1
27 |458.06-48-03 VIR J) 5 e 1
28 [458.06-20 Z IIRe T Ak 1
29  [458. 06-46-03 [5] 36 L 5 1
30 |458.06-46-01 Bk 1
31 [458.06-46-02 RSV AR 22 2
32 |01-804000411-1 — e T U 3 R T MA X 4 2
33 BARHLIC 5 4T 1
34 [458.06-47-01 ISk (BRITTHO 1
35 |01-405000823-1 T TN SKIRET M5 X8 1
36 |05-053151102-5 SEHE5. 3X 1. 5X 11 1
37 |458.06-47-02 BB 1Y T 1




